18.05.17
Content:
Technical Data ….2
Technical Drawings ....2
Types Of Output ....3
Configuration Software ....4
Order Code ....5
Options & Accessories ….5

Subject to change without prior notice.
- 5 -
ORDER CODE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
General safety instructions
Attention radiation laser.
Do not stare into beam.
Do not point the laser beam towards someone's eye.
It is recommended to stop the beam by a matte object or matte metal shield.
Laser regulations require the power to the sensor be switched off when turning off the whole system this sensor is part off.
Heating (optional)HInterface
RS232
RS422
RS232
RS422
Measurement frequency
10 Hz
50 Hz
-
50
LLD-150
Heating (optional)HInterface
Profibus, SSI PROF
LLD-150
Accessories RS232 / RS422
KAB-LLD-2M Interf ace cable 2 m KAB-LLD500-2M-S Interf ace cable 2 m, supply
KAB-LLD-10M Interf ace cable 10 m, supply
94477 Mating connector M16, straight KAB-LLD500-2M-SW
KAB-LLD500-5M-SW Interf ace cable 5 m, angular connector
KAB-LLD500-10M-SW
94133
Option for all models 94136
H Heating 94145
K5P2M-B-M12-PROF
Target Board (for measurement distances 30 m and greater) K5P2M-B-M12-PROF
ZT51_WEISS Target board f or Laser Ty pe LLD K5P5M-B-M12-PROF
K5P5M-SB-M12-PROF
K5P5M-S-M12-PROF
K5P10M-SB-M12-PROF
K5P10M-S-M12-PROF
Accessories Profibus
KAB-LLD-5M Interf ace cable 5 m KAB-LLD500-5M-S Interf ace cable 5 m, supply
Interf ace cable 10 m KAB-LLD500-10M-S
Interf ace cable 2 m, angular connector
LLD Aktiv ierung Pre-conf iguration by  Way Con f or RS232, RS422 models
Interf ace cable 10 m, angular connector
Prof ibus OUT M12 connector, male